

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s)
).
11964-11986/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 213/2011, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 94/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 95/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 96/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 97/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 98/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 99/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 100/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 101/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 108/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 110/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 92/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 102/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 104/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 105/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 111/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 91/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 106/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 107/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 112/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 93/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 103/2012, 05/11/2014 in STRP No. 109/2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

M/S. KOTHARI SALES AND AGENCIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ambarish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice through Speed Post.

Tag with SLP (C) 36183-36184 of 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.07.15
16:35:02 IST
Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar