ww.ecourtsindia.com

Weekly List-24/16 Court No. :- 11 Item :- 27

SECTION IIIA IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4931, 4933, 4889-4911 & 4936-37 OF 2016

M/S. INFINITE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS

....APPELLANT

VERSUS

ADDL. COMMR. OF COM. TAXES ZONE-II, BANGALORE

....RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there is sole respondent in the above-mentioned matters and is represented by counsel.

Service is complete.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before Hon'ble Court with this Office report.

DATED THIS THE 28TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2016

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advocate Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Advocate

Ms. Meera Mathur, Advocate

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

min1