

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) . 4931/2016

M/S INFINITE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.COMMR.OF COM.TAXES ZONE-II,BANGALOR
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4933/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4936-4937/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4889-4911/2016
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16639-16645/2016

Date : 15/12/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv. Ms. Niharika, Adv. Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv. Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv. For M/s. K. J. John & Co. Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv. Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv. Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv. Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv. Mr. Victor Das, Adv. Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv. Mr. Anandh K., Adv. Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv. Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kishore Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Yugandhara P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.
Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Ms. K. Priyadarshini, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in January, 2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master