

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) . 4931/2016

M/S INFINITE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL
TAXES ZONE II

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 4889-4911/2016 (IV-A)

SLP(C) NO. 16639-16645/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. NO. 4933/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. NO. 4936-4937/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 18-07-2017 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For parties:

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, AAG
Mr. Joseh Aristotle S., Adv.
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Romsha Raj, Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, AAG
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Mehtaab Singh Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Devina Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L. Badari Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
for M/s K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Mr. Piyush Sharma, AOR

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER