

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4931/2016

M/S INFINITE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS**Appellant(s)****VERSUS****THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF
COMMERCIAL TAXES ZONE II****Respondent(s)****WITH****C.A. No. 4933/2016 (IV-A)****C.A. No. 4936-4937/2016 (IV-A)****C.A. No. 4889-4911/2016 (IV-A)****SLP(C) No. 16639-16645/2016 (IV-A)****Date : 05-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.**

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Parties

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Iftekhar Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. P. Narshimhan, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR**Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR****Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR**

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after Holi vacation.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)